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maandag   19:45 Lanes 1 - 12OLROUND NIJMEGEN
*** No points were awarded last week! ***

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part High High HDCP HDCP Pins +

Place Lane # Team Name Won HDCP WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place Game Sers Game Sers HDCP
1 8 4 TMC 162 54 95½ 1 66½ 6 0 0 509 1319 539 1415 28670
2 3 6 NNB 162 33 74 4 88 1 0 0 465 1348 513 1492 28204
3 6 1 No balls no glory! 159½ 35 91 2 68½ 5 0 0 460 1306 503 1420 28022
4 2 2 Rolling Rocks 151½ 86 69½ 5 82 3 0 0 512 1363 552 1483 28076
5 11 11 2UP 141 95 55 10 86 2 0 0 437 1177 502 1396 27445
6 7 8 Spaike 137½ 106 63 8 74½ 4 0 0 357 985 454 1265 26213
7 10 3 Fire Balls 130½ 79 66½ 7 64 7 0 0 423 1136 475 1309 27184
8 12 10 M&K 127½ 116 73 3 54½ 10 0 0 405 1055 501 1343 25441
9 1 5 The Dutch Dudes 111½ 76 59½ 9 52 11 0 0 390 1097 493 1343 26974

10 9 7 WIJ 109 98 68½ 6 40½ 12 0 0 471 1221 547 1449 26836
11 4 9 Brabo's 108½ 104 51½ 11 57 9 0 0 369 943 475 1255 26233
12 5 12 The Carpenters 57½ 86 0 12 57½ 8 0 0 456 1220 486 1282 13220

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 NNB 484 427 460 1371 12 <---> The Dutch Dudes 407 368 421 1196 0
3-4 Rolling Rocks 448 462 476 1386 10 <---> No balls no glory! 452 408 441 1301 2
5-6 The Carpenters 444 418 420 1282 5 <---> 2UP 398 474 431 1303 7
7-8 TMC 365 491 418 1274 7 <---> Fire Balls 458 379 405 1242 5

9-10 Spaike 344 411 389 1144 7 <---> WIJ 363 404 350 1117 5
11-12 M&K 407 356 383 1146 3 <---> Brabo's 421 436 398 1255 9

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Today   5-  2   6-  9  12-  1   8-  4   7-  3  11- 10
Next Week  12-  6   4-  1   5- 11   3- 10   8-  9   2-  7

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 451 TMC 440 NNB 438 Rolling Rocks
Scratch Series 1272 Rolling Rocks 1239 NNB 1193 No balls no glory!

Handicap Game 491 TMC 484 NNB 476 Rolling Rocks
Handicap Series 1386 Rolling Rocks 1371 NNB 1303 2UP

Men Scratch Game 237 Jordi ter Horst 237 Thomas Stammes 234 Jeffrey Timmermans
Scratch Series 679 Jordi ter Horst 651 Jan Verschoof 647 Juriaan Smid

Handicap Game 256 Rene Schendelaar 255 Jordi ter Horst 254 Willy Duijghuizen
Handicap Series 733 Jordi ter Horst 710 Juriaan Smid 696 Jan Verschoof

Women Scratch Game 161 Yvonne Falié 145 Marjo Habraken
Scratch Series 425 Marjo Habraken 360 Yvonne Falié

Handicap Game 224 Yvonne Falié 198 Marjo Habraken
Handicap Series 584 Marjo Habraken 549 Yvonne Falié

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 512 Rolling Rocks 509 TMC 471 WIJ
Scratch Series 1363 Rolling Rocks 1348 NNB 1319 TMC

Handicap Game 552 Rolling Rocks 547 WIJ 539 TMC
Handicap Series 1492 NNB 1483 Rolling Rocks 1449 WIJ

Men Scratch Game 278 Hans Bakker 277 Thomas Stammes 275 Jordi ter Horst
Scratch Series 737 Thomas Stammes 715 Jordi ter Horst 712 Jan Verschoof

Handicap Game 293 Jordi ter Horst 290 Olivier van Nistelrooij 288 Kay Veldhuis
Handicap Series 769 Jordi ter Horst 763 Jan Verschoof 758 Thomas Stammes
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women Scratch Game 212 Marjo Habraken
Scratch Series 515 Marjo Habraken

Handicap Game 267 Marjo Habraken
Handicap Series 680 Marjo Habraken

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 509 TMC 471 WIJ 465 NNB
Scratch Series 1348 NNB 1319 TMC 1306 No balls no glory!

Handicap Game 547 WIJ 539 TMC 513 NNB
Handicap Series 1492 NNB 1449 WIJ 1436 Rolling Rocks

Men Scratch Game 278 Hans Bakker 277 Thomas Stammes 267 Melvin Louvet
Scratch Series 737 Thomas Stammes 712 Jan Verschoof 695 Melvin Louvet

Handicap Game 290 Olivier van Nistelrooij 286 Thomas Stammes 286 Björn Konings
Handicap Series 763 Jan Verschoof 758 Thomas Stammes 740 Olivier van Nistelrooij

Women Scratch Game 178 Marjo Habraken
Scratch Series 479 Marjo Habraken

Handicap Game 235 Marjo Habraken
Handicap Series 650 Marjo Habraken
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Team Rosters
High High Last Wk Old Old HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game Sers Won Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total
1 - No balls no glory!
Michael Verschoof 190 21 12550 66 190 159 193 542 257 676 190 21 211 180 214 605
Jan Verschoof 199 14 10757 54 226 213 212 651 255 712 1,0 198 15 241 228 227 696
Hans Peters 203 11 2441 12 0 255 648 bk203 11 0

2 - Rolling Rocks
Koen Basten 147 51 441 3 0 149 441 147 51 0
Ferdi Simonis 170 35 512 3 0 182 512 170 35 0
Ferdi Maks 191 20 12650 66 200 192 201 593 254 672 4,0 191 20 220 212 221 653
Jordi ter Horst 196 16 11785 60 210 232 237 679 275 715 3,0 194 18 228 250 255 733
3 - Fire Balls
Sjonny Peters 151 48 6366 42 0 217 482 151 48 0
Vincent Disveld 175 31 1050 6 0 191 530 175 31 0
Willy Duijghuizen 177 30 3730 21 224 150 186 560 224 560 3,0 176 30 254 180 216 650
Robin Hendriks 184 25 11645 63 180 175 165 520 251 630 1,0 185 24 204 199 189 592
Ger Nillesen c190 21 630 3 0 226 630 bk190 21 0

4 - TMC
Mitchel Klok 172 33 517 3 137 214 166 517 214 517 1,0 172 33 170 247 199 616
Maurice Werts 189 21 11962 63 0 263 676 189 21 0
Thomas Stammes 210 7 13884 66 188 237 212 637 277 737 3,0 210 7 195 244 219 658
5 - The Dutch Dudes
Wim Xhofleer 145 52 6113 42 0 200 546 145 52 0
Björn Konings 185 24 7803 42 197 150 213 560 255 661 185 24 221 174 237 632
Thomas Konings 149 49 7196 48 137 145 135 417 200 531 150 49 186 194 184 564
6 - NNB
Juriaan Smid 191 20 9362 49 225 195 227 647 240 653 4,0 189 21 246 216 248 710
Melvin Louvet 201 13 7642 38 0 267 695 201 13 0
Bert Geerlings 188 22 8471 45 215 188 189 592 259 666 4,0 187 23 238 211 212 661
7 - WIJ
Yvonne Falié 126 63 3037 24 108 161 91 360 161 432 1,0 bk127 63 171 224 154 549
Hans Bakker 169 35 10699 63 157 145 161 463 278 643 3,0 170 35 192 180 196 568
Olivier van Nistelrooij 180 28 8135 45 0 265 656 180 28 0
8 - Spaike
Wil Loeffen 138 57 2079 15 0 164 476 138 57 0
André Kelders 150 49 9479 63 128 169 162 459 189 508 3,0 150 49 177 218 211 606
Gerard Pierik 155 45 8840 57 123 149 134 406 204 533 1,0 156 44 167 193 178 538
9 - Brabo's
Marjo Habraken 143 53 9488 66 137 145 143 425 212 515 1,0 143 53 190 198 196 584
Ton Habraken 147 51 9737 66 180 187 151 518 192 518 4,0 146 51 231 238 202 671
10 - M&K
Simon Gerrits 125 63 750 6 144 123 146 413 146 413 3,0 112 63 207 186 209 602
Kay Veldhuis 143 53 6899 48 0 235 502 143 53 0
Melvin Nillissen 158 43 9997 63 158 128 132 418 224 601 159 42 200 170 174 544
11 - 2UP
Gerrie Hendrix 130 63 391 3 0 134 391 130 63 0
Rene Schendelaar 174 32 11011 63 165 224 188 577 235 601 3,0 173 32 197 256 220 673
Joop Peeters 175 31 11576 66 170 187 180 537 244 672 1,0 175 31 201 218 211 630
12 - The Carpenters
Peter Timmermans 111 63 2002 18 0 157 390 111 63 0
Robby Timmermans 187 23 4508 24 205 192 151 548 241 628 1,0 188 22 227 214 173 614
Jeffrey Timmermans 202 12 4856 24 204 191 234 629 277 640 3,0 201 13 217 204 247 668
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Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Thomas Stammes 210 7 13884 66 277 737 286 758 188 237 212 637 658
Ger Nillesen c190 21 630 3 226 630 0 0
Hans Peters 203 11 2441 12 255 648 0 0
Jeffrey Timmermans 202 12 4856 24 277 640 293 683 204 191 234 629 668
Melvin Louvet 201 13 7642 38 267 695 258 699 0 0
Jan Verschoof 199 14 10757 54 255 712 272 763 226 213 212 651 696
Jordi ter Horst 196 16 11785 60 275 715 293 769 210 232 237 679 733
Ferdi Maks 191 20 12650 66 254 672 275 737 200 192 201 593 653
Juriaan Smid 191 20 9362 49 240 653 250 710 225 195 227 647 710
Michael Verschoof 190 21 12550 66 257 676 276 687 190 159 193 542 605
Maurice Werts 189 21 11962 63 263 676 286 745 0 0
Bert Geerlings 188 22 8471 45 259 666 284 741 215 188 189 592 661
Robby Timmermans 187 23 4508 24 241 628 265 700 205 192 151 548 614
Björn Konings 185 24 7803 42 255 661 286 739 197 150 213 560 632
Robin Hendriks 184 25 11645 63 251 630 273 705 180 175 165 520 592
Olivier van Nistelrooij 180 28 8135 45 265 656 290 740 0 0
Willy Duijghuizen 177 30 3730 21 224 560 254 650 224 150 186 560 650
Joop Peeters 175 31 11576 66 244 672 269 666 170 187 180 537 630
Vincent Disveld 175 31 1050 6 191 530 0 0
Rene Schendelaar 174 32 11011 63 235 601 272 703 165 224 188 577 673
Mitchel Klok 172 33 517 3 214 517 137 214 166 517 616
Ferdi Simonis 170 35 512 3 182 512 0 0
Hans Bakker 169 35 10699 63 278 643 246 708 157 145 161 463 568
Melvin Nillissen 158 43 9997 63 224 601 267 730 158 128 132 418 544
Gerard Pierik 155 45 8840 57 204 533 236 637 123 149 134 406 538
Sjonny Peters 151 48 6366 42 217 482 236 619 0 0
André Kelders 150 49 9479 63 189 508 239 661 128 169 162 459 606
Thomas Konings 149 49 7196 48 200 531 249 681 137 145 135 417 564
Ton Habraken 147 51 9737 66 192 518 242 671 180 187 151 518 671
Koen Basten 147 51 441 3 149 441 0 0
Wim Xhofleer 145 52 6113 42 200 546 254 708 0 0
Kay Veldhuis 143 53 6899 48 235 502 288 670 0 0
Wil Loeffen 138 57 2079 15 164 476 194 551 0 0
Simon Gerrits 125 63 750 6 146 413 144 123 146 413 602
Peter Timmermans 111 63 2002 18 157 390 194 540 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marjo Habraken 143 53 9488 66 212 515 267 680 137 145 143 425 584
Gerrie Hendrix 130 63 391 3 134 391 0 0
Yvonne Falié 126 63 3037 24 161 432 224 569 108 161 91 360 549
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Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Bowler 12A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bowler 12B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High Individual Match Points
Men 55 Thomas Stammes Women 37 Marjo Habraken

53,5 Michael Verschoof
52 Maurice Werts

50,5 Ferdi Maks
49,5 Melvin Nillissen

49 Rene Schendelaar
48,5 Robin Hendriks

47 André Kelders
45 Jordi ter Horst
43 Jan Verschoof
41 Juriaan Smid
41 Joop Peeters

37,5 Hans Bakker
37 Bert Geerlings
36 Gerard Pierik

35,5 Ton Habraken
33 Olivier van Nistelrooij
30 Kay Veldhuis
27 Björn Konings
27 Melvin Louvet
25 Wim Xhofleer
22 Sjonny Peters

20,5 Thomas Konings
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Points Points

BLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGENBLS-2024/AS 36.03.09 licensed to Center Manager - OLROUND NIJMEGEN24-2-2025  21:39  Page 7 of 7


